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Organization Last First Email 

Arizona Public Service Koslow Aly alyssa.koslow@aps.com 

BANC/SMUD Shetler Jim jmshetler@thebanc.org 

Idaho Power Harvey Tom THarvey@idahopower.com 

NV Energy Taylor Vernon vtaylor@nvenergy.com 

PacifiCorp Hoerner Joe Joseph.hoerner@pacificorp.com 

Portland General Edmonds Sarah sarah.edmonds@pgn.com 

Puget Sound Wetherbee Paul paul.wetherbee@pse.com 

Seattle City Light Walter Josh Josh.Walter@seattle.gov 

NorthWestern McLain Andrew andrew.mclain@northwestern.com 

Powerex Holman Mark mark.holman@powerex.com 

Salt River Project Robertson Josh josh.robertson@srpnet.com 
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